BILANZ zum 31. Dezember 2023

Bundesverband GebaudeGrin e.V.
Berlin

AKTIVA

A. Anlagevermdgen
B. Umlaufvermdégen

C. Rechnungsabgrenzungsposten

Geschéftsjahr
EUR

7.077,52
1.104.851,72

1.701,80

1.113.631,04

Blatt 1

Vorjahr
EUR

524,00
791.149,26

4.444,94

796.118,20



BILANZ zum 31. Dezember 2023

Bundesverband GebaudeGrin e.V.
Berlin

PASSIVA

A. Eigenkapital
B. Ruckstellungen

C. Verbindlichkeiten
- davon mit einer Restlaufzeit
bis zu einem Jahr
EUR 129.701,79
(EUR 83.280,05)

D. Rechnungsabgrenzungsposten

Geschéftsjahr
EUR

871.808,74
90.956,01

129.701,79

21.164,50

1.113.631,04

Blatt 2

Vorjahr
EUR

632.758,62
80.079,53

83.280,05

0,00

796.118,20



